Position

2003 K-8 Principal

1010 Elementary Teacher
1010 Elementary Teacher
1050 Middle School Teacher
1010 Elementary Teacher
1010 Elementary Teacher
1050 Middle School Teacher
1010 Elementary Teacher
1010 Elementary Teacher
1100 Resource Teacher
1010 Elementary Teacher
1010 Elementary Teacher
1010 Elementary Teacher
1010 Elementary Teacher
1010 Elementary Teacher
1010 Elementary Teacher

5082 Head Custodian
Elementary

5100 Elementary Office
Manager

1050 Middle School Teacher
1050 Middle School Teacher
5084 Custodian Pm

1010 Elementary Teacher
1050 Middle School Teacher
1250 Counselor

1050 Middle School Teacher
5201 Para - Student Support
7200 Classified Subs

1010 Elementary Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary

Walnut Creek Elementary

Walnut Creek Elementary

Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary

Walnut Creek Elementary

Department

Tice Creek School
Tice Creek School
Tice Creek School
Tice Creek School
Tice Creek School
Tice Creek School
Tice Creek School
Tice Creek School
Tice Creek School
Tice Creek School
Tice Creek School
Tice Creek School
Tice Creek School
Tice Creek School
Tice Creek School
Tice Creek School

Tice Creek School

Tice Creek School

Tice Creek School
Tice Creek School
Tice Creek School
Tice Creek School
Tice Creek School
Tice Creek School
Tice Creek School
Tice Creek School
Tice Creek School

Tice Creek School

Total Wages

$142,843
$97,332
$95,513
$87,278
$75,476
$73,197
$73,074
$71,190
$70,999
$70,376
$69,314
$64,557
$56,784
$55,689
$55,101
$51,170
$48,430

$45,864

$45,189
$43,751
$35,909
$35,654
$28,871
$27,007
$26,647
$23,418
$22,513
$21,138

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,350
$19,510
$19,289
$19,328
$18,193
$11,600
$16,230
$17,323
$11,008
$16,670
$10,778
$11,273
$13,922
$13,740

$9,055
$13,502
$13,812

$14,910

$6,714
$12,588
$7,330
$8,973
$7,125
$5,555
$6,652
$5,344
$3,712
$5,814



5213 Para - Resource Support

7001 Certificated Subs W/O
Retire

5210 Elementary Attendance
7200 Classified Subs

5201 Para - Student Support
7200 Classified Subs

5300 Instructional Specialist
1050 Middle School Teacher
1010 Elementary Teacher
5254 Food Service Elementary
5201 Para - Student Support
6000 Noon Supervisor K-5
1010 Elementary Teacher

Walnut Creek Elementary

Walnut Creek Elementary

Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary

Walnut Creek Elementary

Tice Creek School

Tice Creek School

Tice Creek School
Tice Creek School
Tice Creek School
Tice Creek School
Tice Creek School
Tice Creek School
Tice Creek School
Tice Creek School
Tice Creek School
Tice Creek School

Tice Creek School

$20,788
$19,579

$19,371
$19,371
$15,796
$13,304
$11,542
$11,523
$5,040
$3,702
$3,677
$3,584
$260

$3,043
$2,772

$4,777
$4,777
$2,248
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$245



