Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
2003 K-8 Principal		Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$142,843	\$25,350
1010 Elementary Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$97,332	\$19,510
1010 Elementary Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$95,513	\$19,289
1050 Middle School Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$87,278	\$19,328
1010 Elementary Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$75,476	\$18,193
1010 Elementary Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$73,197	\$11,600
1050 Middle School Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$73,074	\$16,230
1010 Elementary Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$71,190	\$17,323
1010 Elementary Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$70,999	\$11,008
1100 Resource Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$70,376	\$16,670
1010 Elementary Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$69,314	\$10,778
1010 Elementary Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$64,557	\$11,273
1010 Elementary Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$56,784	\$13,922
1010 Elementary Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$55,689	\$13,740
1010 Elementary Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$55,101	\$9,055
1010 Elementary Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$51,170	\$13,502
5082 Head Custodian Elementary		Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$48,430	\$13,812
5100 Elementary Office Manager		Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$45,864	\$14,910
1050 Middle School Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$45,189	\$6,714
1050 Middle School Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$43,751	\$12,588
5084 Custodian Pm		Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$35,909	\$7,330
1010 Elementary Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$35,654	\$8,973
1050 Middle School Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$28,871	\$7,125
1250 Counselor		Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$27,007	\$5,555
1050 Middle School Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$26,647	\$6,652
5201 Para - Student Support		Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$23,418	\$5,344
7200 Classified Subs		Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$22,513	\$3,712
1010 Elementary Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$21,138	\$5,814

5213 Para - Resource Support	Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$20,788	\$3,043
7001 Certificated Subs W/O Retire	Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$19,579	\$2,772
5210 Elementary Attendance	Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$19,371	\$4,777
7200 Classified Subs	Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$19,371	\$4,777
5201 Para - Student Support	Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$15,796	\$2,248
7200 Classified Subs	Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$13,304	\$0
5300 Instructional Specialist	Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$11,542	\$0
1050 Middle School Teacher	Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$11,523	\$0
1010 Elementary Teacher	Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$5,040	\$0
5254 Food Service Elementary	Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$3,702	\$0
5201 Para - Student Support	Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$3,677	\$0
6000 Noon Supervisor K-5	Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$3,584	\$0
1010 Elementary Teacher	Walnut Creek Elementary	Tice Creek School	\$260	\$245